
  

St. Thomas’s C.E. Primary School  

Forgiveness . Respect . Service . Truthfulness  
  

School Term Dates 2027/28 
  

  
Autumn Term 2027 

 

Open – Monday 6th September 

Close – Friday 17th December 

Half Term – Mon 25th -Fri 29th October 

 

Spring Term 2027 

 

Open - Wednesday 5th January 

Close –Friday 31st March 

Half Term – Monday 21st – Friday 25th Feb 

 

Summer Term 2027 

 

Open – Wednesday 19th April 

Close – Friday 21st July 

Half Term – Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

 

  

Hodnet Drive, Ashton in Makerfield,Wigan,WN4 8PQ  01942 201107   office@ashtonsaintthomas.wigan.sch.uk  


